ACCOUNT NO. : -0721000000	
REFERENCE : 143841	4324759 SSTOP P
AUTHORIZATION : 10 TUCO COST LIMIT : \$ 70.00	Mano Salar 3
ORDER DATE : May 8, 2001	se Jile 2nd
ORDER TIME : 11:55 AM	se file and
ORDER NO. : 143841-095	
CUSTOMER NO: 4324759	
CUSTOMER: Mr. Paul Pascal Baker Botts L.l.p. 2001 Ross Avenue	100004193731-
Suite 600 Dallas, TX 75201	UV O T
FOREIGN FILINGS	DIVISION OF CULFCITAT
NAME: AMERICAN GYPSUM MARKETING COMPANY _	PH 12: 57
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILI	NG:
CERTIFIED COPY	ML 1
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	Netin
CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight EXT# 1156	-)((v

•

· · · ·

· .-

APPLI	CATION BY FOREIGN CORPORAT	ION FOR AUTHORIZATION	N TO TRANSACT
*	BUSINESS	IN FLORIDA	9
IN COMPLIAN REGISTER A F	VCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA S FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT	TATUTES, THE FOLLOWING SA BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FU	SUBERITTED TO
···	Gypsum Marketing Company	- (U	6 - C
words or abbr	poration; must include the word "INCORPORAT reviations of like import in language as will clear a or partnership if not so contained in the name at	y indicate that it is a corporation instead present.)	N PERSTAN
2. Delaware	3.	85-0478739	7
(State or cour	ntry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if appli	cable)
4. <u>March 27</u> ,	2001 5.	Perpetual	
(Da 6. April 1,	ate of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to e	xist or "perperual")
	erville Road, Suite 400, Wilmingt	transacted business in Florida, insert " , 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) on, Delaware 19808	upon qualification.")
	(Principal office add	ress)	
2728 N. Ha	arwood, Dallas, Texas 75201-1516		
To engage	(Current mailing addi in any lawfull act or activity f	ress) or which corporations may	be organized.
8			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Purpose	e(s) of corporation authorized in home state or co	untry to be carried out in state of Florid	a)
9. Name and <u>st</u>	treet address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)
Name:	Corporation Service Company		, r and <u>and a second</u>
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	<u></u>	
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

ation Service tered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

•

					نى	100 -	
ress:					· - ·	EC E	71
						PER Y	E
			· <u></u>	<u> </u>		- Toring O	-
Chairman:				·		- <u>Fr</u> g	
iress:	,		+9 F			FOR	F.
						5	
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	· · ·	
ector:		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u>.</u>	
		·····- · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			
<u> </u>		<u>. </u>			·	<u>b</u>	·
ector:						<u>.</u>	
ress:			≈ °.	<u></u>	· <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>		·
			<u></u>				
OFFICEDO			<u>م معرف محمد محمد محمد محمد محمد محمد محمد محم</u>	e sedente	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
			-				
			-				
ident: <u>See att</u>	ached_office	ers/director	rs rider	<u>.</u>	tiller :	<u> </u>	
ident: <u>See att</u> ress:	ached_office	ers/director	rs rider				- <u>.</u>
ress:	ached_office	ers/director	rs rider				- <u>.</u>
ident: <u>See att</u> ress:	ached_office	ers/director	rs rider			- <u> </u>	- <u>.</u>
ress: President:	ached_office	ers/director	rs rider		- <u>A</u>		
ress: President:	ached_office	ers/director	rs rider		- <u>A</u>		
ident: <u>See att</u> ress: President:	ached_office	ers/director	rs rider				
ident: <u>See att</u> ress: President: ress:	ached_office	ers/director	rs rider				
ident: <u>See att</u> ress: President: ress: etary:	ached _office	ers/director	cs rider			- <u> </u>	
etary:	ached _office	ers/director	rs rider			- <u> </u>	
sident: <u>See att</u> lress: e President: ress: etary: ress:	ached_office	ers/director	rs rider	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- <u> </u>	·
sident: See att. ress:	ached_office	ers/director	cs rider	····· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- <u> </u>	·

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

The number and respective add	i cos or no un cetors and	9
Office	Nterre	THE T
	Name	Business Address ²
President	H. David House	2728 N. Harwood, 6th Floor Dallas,
		Texas 75201-1516
Secretary, Vice President and	Raymond G. Smerge	2728 N. Harwood, 6th Floer, Dallas,
General Counsel		Texas 75201-1516
Executive Vice President	Richard D. Jones, Jr.	2728 N. Harwood, 6th Floor, Dallas,
	_	Texas 75201-1516
Senior Vice President, Treasurer	Arthur R. Zunker, Jr.	2728 N. Harwood, 6th Floor, Dallas,
and Assistant Secretary		Texas 75201-1516
Vice President – Taxes	Rodney E. Cummickel	2728 N. Harwood, 6th Floor, Dallas,
		Texas 75201-1516
Vice President - Finance and	Geoffrey W. Gray	2728 N. Harwood, 6th Floor, Dallas,
Controller		Texas 75201-1516
Vice President	Richard C. Harvey	2728 N. Harwood, 6th Floor, Dallas,
		Texas 75201-1516
Assistant Secretary	James H. Graass	2728 N. Harwood, 6th Floor, Dallas,
		Texas 75201-1516
Director	Laurence E. Hirsch	2728 N. Harwood, 6th Floor, Dallas,
	=	Texas 75201-1516
Director	Richard D. Jones, Jr.	2728 N. Harwood, 6th Floor, Dallas,
		Texas 75201-1516

The names and respective address of its directors and officers are:

2

´ **.**

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AMERICAN GYPSUM MARKETING COMPANY" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2001.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE LLAHASSEE, F HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE HAY 10 ... 4:

et Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1123101

DATE: 05-09-01

PAGE

1

ί

010222185

3374245 8300